
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA

Yes2 T: 95 95Miller JCE EE 19676 AA
3 T: 94 94Hall J EE 110112 AA
4 T: 93 93Parsons DJ EE 47836 AA
5 T: 92 92Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA
6 T: 91 91Smith JD EE 45277 AA
7 T: 88 88Fielding C EE 57263 AA

Scores Report
EAST MIDS SKEET DOUBLES SKD

10/07/2016Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Hirons J EE 118659 A
2 T: 95 95Russell MG EE 44316 A
3 T: 92 92Bird RJ EE 85382 A
4 T: 91 91Collins H EE 120798 A

Yes4 T: 91 91Ferris M EE 121274 A
6 T: 86 86Conway M EE 1000 A
7 T: 70 70Faram N EE 23454 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95Moore DC EE 8494 B
1 T: 95 95Tristram T EE 130851 B
3 T: 85 85Bott A EE 6336 B

Yes4 T: 82 82Russell I EE 122908 B
5 T: 81 81Cookson L EE 117253 B

Yes6 T: 80 80Palmer SR EE 71592 B
7 T: 76 76Gaskin P EE 118880 B
8 T: 69 69Randall TR EE 71003 B
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Competition Name:
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Main O EE 130234 C
2 T: 88 88Taylor A EE 118869 C
3 T: 82 82Biggadike N EE 129911 C*

Yes3 T: 82 82Owen F EE 123127 C
5 T: 79 79Bulmer B EE 66687 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95Tristram T EE 130851 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91Collins H EE 120798 JNR
1 T: 91 91Main O EE 130234 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96Hirons J EE 118659 LDY
2 T: 86 86Conway M EE 1000 LDY

Yes3 T: 82 82Russell I EE 122908 LDY
Yes4 T: 80 80Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
2 T: 95 95Moore DC EE 8494 SNR
2 T: 95 95Russell MG EE 44316 SNR
4 T: 94 94Hall J EE 110112 SNR
5 T: 93 93Parsons DJ EE 47836 SNR
6 T: 92 92Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR
7 T: 91 91Smith JD EE 45277 SNR
8 T: 88 88Fielding C EE 57263 SNR
8 T: 88 88Taylor A EE 118869 SNR
10 T: 82 82Biggadike N EE 129911 SNR
11 T: 76 76Gaskin P EE 118880 SNR

Scores Report
EAST MIDS SKEET DOUBLES SKD

10/07/2016Northampton Shooting Ground
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Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 95 95Miller JCE EE 19676 VET

2 T: 92 92Bird RJ EE 85382 VET
Yes3 T: 91 91Ferris M EE 121274 VET

4 T: 86 86Conway M EE 1000 VET
5 T: 85 85Bott A EE 6336 VET

Yes6 T: 82 82Owen F EE 123127 VET
7 T: 81 81Cookson L EE 117253 VET

Yes8 T: 80 80Palmer SR EE 71592 VET
9 T: 79 79Bulmer B EE 66687 VET
10 T: 70 70Faram N EE 23454 VET
11 T: 69 69Randall TR EE 71003 VET
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